Compared to five years ago, are you more or less Iikely to do the following? - To feel proud to be Canadian
Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 35 54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 463 531 6 275 366 359 40 189 412 359 105 331 256 308
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 462 533 5 274 362 365 39 189 413 359 105 328 252 316
206 109 97 1 72 62 72 12 38 73 85 28 71 46 62
More likely 21% 24% 18% 16% 26% 17% 20% 31% 20% 18% 24% 27% 22% 18% 20%
B *x E I* |
584 253 330 3 145 209 230 22 112 251 201 56 178 151 200
No change 58% 55% 62% 53% 53% 58% 63% 55% 59% 61% 56% 53% 54% 60% 63%
A ** D * L
210 100 106 2 56 90 62 6 40 89 73 21 79 56 53
Less likely 21% 22% 20% 31% 20% 25% 17% 15% 21% 22% 20% 20% 24% 22% 17%
* %k F * N
1000 462 533 5 274 362 365 39 189 413 359 105 328 252 316
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Compared to five years ago, are you more or less Iikely to do the following? - To attend a Canada Day festival, event, party, etc.
Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 463 531 6 275 366 359 40 189 412 359 105 331 256 308
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 462 533 5 274 362 365 39 189 413 359 105 328 252 316
228 106 120 - 91 81 53 13 37 81 95 33 98 50 45
More likely 23% 23% 23% - 33% 22% 15% 33% 20% 20% 26% 32% 30% 20% 14%
*x EF F * | MN MN
554 258 297 2 127 190 240 20 107 246 183 50 154 146 207
No change 55% 56% 56% 33% 47% 52% 66% 50% 57% 60% 51% 48% 47% 58% 66%
** DE * J L KL
218 98 116 4 55 91 72 7 45 86 81 21 76 57 64
Less likely 22% 21% 22% 67% 20% 25% 20% 17% 24% 21% 22% 20% 23% 22% 20%
* %k *
1000 462 533 5 274 362 365 39 189 413 359 105 328 252 316
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Compared to five years ago, are you more or less Iikely to do the following? - To display a Canadian flag around Canada Day
Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 463 531 6 275 366 359 40 189 412 359 105 331 256 308
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 462 533 5 274 362 365 39 189 413 359 105 328 252 316
236 116 118 - 80 84 71 13 35 94 93 22 95 57 61
More likely 24% 25% 22% - 29% 23% 19% 33% 19% 23% 26% 21% 29% 22% 19%
* %k F H * N
567 254 315 2 128 207 235 21 111 242 197 56 161 150 204
No change 57% 55% 59% 33% 47% 57% 65% 52% 59% 59% 55% 53% 49% 59% 65%
** D DE * L KL
196 92 99 4 65 71 59 6 43 77 69 27 71 46 50
Less likely 20% 20% 19% 67% 24% 20% 16% 15% 23% 19% 19% 26% 22% 18% 16%
* %k F * N
1000 462 533 5 274 362 365 39 189 413 359 105 328 252 316
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Compared to five years ago, are you more or less Iikely to do the following? - To speak positively about Canada to those not from Canada
Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 463 531 6 275 366 359 40 189 412 359 105 331 256 308
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 462 533 5 274 362 365 39 189 413 359 105 328 252 316
347 166 180 - 118 120 108 16 64 138 129 42 127 84 94
More likely 35% 36% 34% - 43% 33% 30% 41% 34% 33% 36% 40% 39% 33% 30%
** EF * N N
513 229 284 3 114 178 223 20 99 211 185 49 139 133 194
No change 51% 49% 53% 53% 42% 49% 61% 51% 52% 51% 52% 47% 42% 53% 62%
** DE * L KLM
139 67 68 3 41 64 33 3 26 64 45 13 61 36 28
Less likely 14% 14% 13% 47% 15% 18% 9% 8% 14% 15% 13% 13% 19% 14% 9%
** F F * N N
1000 462 533 5 274 362 365 39 189 413 359 105 328 252 316
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Compared to five years ago, are you more or less Iikely to do the following? - To learn more about indigenous history in Canada
Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 463 531 6 275 366 359 40 189 412 359 105 331 256 308
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 462 533 5 274 362 365 39 189 413 359 105 328 252 316
394 157 234 3 125 152 118 17 66 155 157 48 154 89 102
More likely 39% 34% 44% 64% 46% 42% 32% 42% 35% 37% 44% 46% 47% 35% 32%
A *x F F * H N MN
479 240 235 2 122 163 192 19 94 212 151 47 135 128 166
No change 48% 52% 44% 36% 44% 45% 53% 50% 50% 51% 42% 45% 41% 51% 53%
B ** DE * J L L
127 65 63 - 28 47 54 3 29 46 50 9 38 34 47
Less likely 13% 14% 12% - 10% 13% 15% 8% 15% 11% 14% 9% 12% 14% 15%
* %k *
1000 462 533 5 274 362 365 39 189 413 359 105 328 252 316
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




